
Cristu Gianna

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Giunta Giuseppe (04/069) 6 10 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Calà Giampiero (04/043) 6 11 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giardina Luigi (04/091) 6 8 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Canzoneri Ernesto (04/248) 6 9 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fiorile Biagino (04/045) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Messuti Domenico (04/042) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Giunta Giuseppe 04/069 12 23 1,92

Calà Giampiero 04/043 12 20 1,67

Giardina Luigi 04/091 12 17 1,42

Canzoneri Ernesto 04/248 12 14 1,17

Fiorile Biagino 04/045 0 0 0,00

Messuti Domenico 04/042 0 0 0,00

Gli Abbandonati

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Isgrò Giovanni (04/073) 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Butteri Alberto (04/466) 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Viale Sergio (04/077) 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

La Cava Samuele (04/081) 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ghigliazza Daniele (04/076) 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Butteri Gianni (04/079) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Camillo Andrea (04/345) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Piana Mauro (04/074) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Isgrò Giovanni 04/073 6 12 2,00

Butteri Alberto 04/466 6 10 1,67

Viale Sergio 04/077 6 10 1,67

La Cava Samuele 04/081 3 5 1,67

Ghigliazza Daniele 04/076 3 1 0,33

Butteri Gianni 04/079 0 0 0,00

Di Camillo Andrea 04/345 0 0 0,00

Piana Mauro 04/074 0 0 0,00

Dejavu

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Marangon Denis (04/552) 0 0 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bisesi Andrea (04/503) 0 0 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Bella  Andrea (04/530) 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Febo Luca (04/847) 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Comentale Gaetano (04/479) 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Quaranta Pasquale (04/468) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scala Davide (04/524) 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Marangon Denis 04/552 6 14 2,33

Bisesi Andrea 04/503 6 8 1,33

Di Bella  Andrea 04/530 3 6 2,00

Febo Luca 04/847 3 5 1,67

Comentale Gaetano 04/479 3 2 0,67

Quaranta Pasquale 04/468 0 0 0,00

Scala Davide 04/524 3 0 0,00

Devils Of Paradise

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Boccone Andrea (04/058) 6 14 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zazzu Giuseppe (04/172) 6 14 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giretto Fabio (04/393) 1 1 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Micheli Massimo (04/178) 0 0 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Antonucci Francesco (04/182) 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vacca Cinzia (04/229) 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Arrobio Jacopo (04/525) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Cianni Vincenzo (04/180) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Boccone Andrea 04/058 12 25 2,08

Zazzu Giuseppe 04/172 12 25 2,08

Giretto Fabio 04/393 7 9 1,29

De Micheli Massimo 04/178 6 7 1,17

Antonucci Francesco 04/182 5 3 0,60

Vacca Cinzia 04/229 6 2 0,33

Arrobio Jacopo 04/525 0 0 0,00

Di Cianni Vincenzo 04/180 0 0 0,00

Ferrara Andrea 04/059 0 0 0,00



Blues Brothers

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Ferrari Lorenzo (04/039) 6 9 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sturaro Davide (04/035) 6 10 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Taramasco Andrea (04/006) 6 8 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Urso Giorgio (04/017) 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gagliolo Matteo (04/007) 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cotrona Raffaele (04/169) 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Favi Massimiliano (04/376) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ferrari Lorenzo 04/039 12 22 1,83

Sturaro Davide 04/035 12 18 1,50

Taramasco Andrea 04/006 12 17 1,42

Urso Giorgio 04/017 6 7 1,17

Gagliolo Matteo 04/007 2 3 1,50

Cotrona Raffaele 04/169 4 3 0,75

Favi Massimiliano 04/376 0 0 0,00


